UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations
Notification No 1 .

Master of Commerce 1.5 years (Hons)

(Morning) Semester System
Session 2016 — 2018

The result of the following candidates of Master of Commerce 1.5 Years (Hons) Morning, (Semester
System) Session 2016- 2018 is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this examination are 1000.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.
Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry
appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the
grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the
Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the

result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
EE I I I S I S I I I I I

Roll.No. Regd.No Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Department of Commerce, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

MCH16001  2005-gcc-150  Imtiaz Ahmad Pass 861 87 3.94
S/o Ghulam Rasool

MCH16002 2005-pcg-573 Hafiz Badar Jahangeer Thesis in Process
S/o Khalid Shaheen

MCH16003 2012-ug-116  Tayyaba Pass 817 82 3.67
D/o Muhammad Boota

MCH16004 2012-ug-205 Umer Usman Pass 805 81 3.57
S/o Muhammad Arif

MCH16005 2012-ug-115  Sania Rasheed Thesis in Process
D/o Muhammad Rasheed

MCH16006 2012-ug-167  Farhan Saeed Dropped in 1st Semester
S/o Muhammad Saeed

MCH16007 2012-ug-154  Sharjeel Butt Dropped in 1st Semester
S/o Agha Yahyah

MCH16008 2009-ug-8 Aamer Shahzad Pass 852 86 3.88
S/o Muhammad Sharif

MCH16009 2012-ug-165 Maham Pass 857 86 3.86
D/o Nasir Ahmed Sanam

MCH16010 96-cs-44 Nadeem Ashraf Pass 808 81 3.57
S/o Muhammad Ashraf

MCH16011 2012-ug-173 Soban Tariq Pass 770 77 3.44
S/o Muhammad Tariq

MCH16012 2011-ug-72 Aiman Asif Thesis in Process
D/o Muhammad Asif Raza

MCH16013 2012-ug-217 Rohail Raza Pass 824 83 3.74
S/o Asmat Ullah

MCH16014 2012-ug-151 Kaleem Arif Pass 774 78 3.45
S/o Muhammad Arif

MCH16015 2012-ug-193  Asfa Abdur Raheem Pass 788 79 3.51
D/o Abdur Raheem

MCH16016 2012-ug-148  Ujala Rifagat Pass 814 82 3.62
D/o Rifagat Hussain

MCH16017 2011-gwg-387 Maham Mustafa Pass 816 82 3.7
D/o Ghulam Mustafa

MCH16018 2012-ug-171  Samia Asghar Pass 779 78 3.48
D/o Muhammad Asghar

MCH16019  2012-ug-137  Asad Naseer Pass 741 75 3.2
S/o Naseer Ahmad

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Umair/Zaheer)



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Name of the Candidate

Result

Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Department of Commerce, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

Roll.No. Regd.No
MCH16020  96-cs-7
MCH16021 2012-ug-123
MCH16022

MCH16023  2012-ug-224
MCH16024  2012-ug-241
MCH16025  2012-ug-186
MCH16026 2012-ug-214
MCH 16027 2012-ug-147
MCH16028  2012-pcg-235
MCH16029  2010-gcg-155
MCH16030  2012-ug-122
MCH16031  2012-ug-206
MCH16032  2012-ug-183
MCH16033  2012-ug-192
MCH16034  2011-gcg-291
MCH16035 2012-ug-138
MCH16036

MCH16037  2012-ug-187
MCH16038  2011-gcg-385
MCH16039  2011-pcg-282
MCH16040  2012-ug-178
MCH16041  2012-ug-140
MCH16042  2012-ug-159
MCH16043  2012-ug-208
MCH16044  2012-ug-164
MCH16045 2012-ug-233
Prepared by

Mah-i-Mobeen Khan

D/o Muhammad Munawar Khan
Zunaira

D/o Nawaz Ahmad

Hafiza Aysha Sharif
D/o Muhammad Sharif Javed

Agsa Arshad

D/o Muhammad Arshad

Ali Agash

S/o Arshad Mehmood
Sunbal Rasheed

D/o Abdul Rasheed

Huma Zaryab

D/o Muhammad Fyaz Yaqoob
Aneesa Tanveer

D/o Chaudary Tanveer Ahmed
Muhammad Marsat Zahid
S/o Zahid Hamid
Muhammad Adnan

S/o Basharat Ali

Khadija Naseem

D/o Muhammad Naseem
Ammara

D/o Muhammad Afzal
Aysha Sharif

D/o Muhammad Sharif Javed
Mohsin Ehsan Manj

S/o Ehsan Ahmed Khan Manj
Irsum Sajid

S/o Sajid Hussain

Abubakar Arshad

S/o Muhammad Arshad
Samina Naz

D/o Ch. Muhammad Aslam Naz
Ahsan Qayyum

S/o Abdul Qayyum
Muhammad Sohail

S/o Muhammad Aslam
Nazish Saleem

S/o Muhammad Saleem
Usman Shafique

S/o Muhammad Shafique
Igra Rani

D/o Munawar Hussain

Noor E Saba

D/o Bashir Ahmad Bhati
Zeshan Ali

S/o Magbool Ahmad

Almas Rabbani

D/o Ghulam Rabbani

Muhammad Yasir Naveed
S/o Naveed Ahmad

(Umair/Zaheer)

Dropped in 1st Semester
Pass 821

Dropped in 1st Semester

Pass 793
Pass 792
Pass 837
Pass 792
Pass 789

Thesis in Process

Pass 770
Pass 760
Pass 776
Pass 792

Dropped in 1st Semester
Pass 713
Pass 720
Dropped in 1st Semester
Dropped in 1st Semester
Thesis in Process

Pass 824
Dropped in 1st Semester
Pass 759
Thesis in Process

Pass 744
Thesis in Process

Pass 703

Checked by Asstt

83

80

80

84

80

79

77

76

78

80

72

72

83

76

75

71

3.68

3.53

3.54

3.81

3.54

3.49

3.41

3.29

3.44

3.47

2.95

3.07

3.74

3.32

3.23

2.93




Roll.No. Regd.No Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd OPM CGPA

Department of Commerce, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.

MCH16046  2012-ug-231  Ali Asif Pass 761 77 3.35
S/o Muhammad Asif

MCH16047  2009-gcc-22  Mateen Ahmad Pass 765 77 3.39
S/o Muhammad Ashraf

MCH16048  2012-ug-133  Sidra Boota Pass 779 78 3.47
D/o Muhammad Boota

MCH16049  2012-ug-194  Musarat Jamil R.L
D/o Muhammad Jamil

MCH16050  2012-ug-179  Usman Haider 3rd Semester Freeze
S/o Muhammad Khan Nadeem

MCH16051 2012-ug-158 Igra Khan Dropped in 1st Semester
D/o Abid Tanveer

MCH16052  2012-ug-196 Igra Khalid Pass 783 79 3.47
D/o Muhammad Khalid

MCH16053  2012-ug-168  Saba Saira Pass 751 76 3.27
D/o Mahmood Ahmad

MCH16054  2012-ug-170  Muhammad Umar 2nd Semester Freeze
S/o Muhammad Ahsan

MCH16055 Amir Manzoor Dropped in 1st Semester
S/o Manzoor Ahmed

MCH16056  2012-ug-175  Tahir Jabbar Pass 706 71 2.92
S/o Jabbar Ahmad

MCH16057  2011-gcg-266 Rao Afrasyab Ahmad Pass 696 70 2.89
S/o Rao Muhammad Sarwar

MCH16058  2012-ug-237  Sana Majeed R.L
D/o Abdul Majeed

MCH16059  2012-ug-145 Hanzla Naveed Pass 709 71 2.98
S/o Naveed Ahmad

MCH16060 2012-ug-191 Momna Zafar Dropped in 1st Semester
D/o Zafar Igbal

MCH16061  2011-ug-105 Hafiz Muhammad Subhan Chishti Thesis in Process
S/o Faiz ur Rasool Faizan

MCH16062  2010-stg-16 Arooj Imran Pass 744 75 3.24
D/o Imran Yousaf

MCH16063  2008-z-7087  Abdul Qudeer Ahmed Pass 714 72 3.03

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 10-08

Prepared by

/2018

S/o Muhammad Rifge

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

(Umair/Zaheer)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Checked by Asstt




