UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB Department of Examinations

(Umair/Zaheer)

Notification No_______. Master of Commerce 1.5 years (Hons)

(Morning) Semester System
Session 2016 – 2018

The result of the following candidates of Master of Commerce 1.5 Years (Hons) Morning, (Semester System) Session 2016- 2018 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1000.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll.No.	Regd.No	Name of the Candidate	<u>Result</u>	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA
Department of Commerce, University of the Punjab, Gujranwala Campus.						
MCH16001	2005-gcc-150	Imtiaz Ahmad S/o Ghulam Rasool	Pass	861	87	3.94
MCH16002	2005-pcg-573	Hafiz Badar Jahangeer S/o Khalid Shaheen	Thesis in Process			
MCH16003	2012-ug-116	Tayyaba D/o Muhammad Boota	Pass	817	82	3.67
MCH16004	2012-ug-205	Umer Usman S/o Muhammad Arif	Pass	805	81	3.57
MCH16005	2012-ug-115	Sania Rasheed D/o Muhammad Rasheed	Thesis in Process			
MCH16006	2012-ug-167	Farhan Saeed S/o Muhammad Saeed	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16007	2012-ug-154	Sharjeel Butt S/o Agha Yahyah	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16008	2009-ug-8	Aamer Shahzad S/o Muhammad Sharif	Pass	852	86	3.88
MCH16009	2012-ug-165	Maham D/o Nasir Ahmed Sanam	Pass	857	86	3.86
MCH16010	96-cs-44	Nadeem Ashraf S/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	808	81	3.57
MCH16011	2012-ug-173	Soban Tariq S/o Muhammad Tariq	Pass	770	77	3.44
MCH16012	2011-ug-72	Aiman Asif D/o Muhammad Asif Raza	Thesis in Process			
MCH16013	2012-ug-217	Rohail Raza S/o Asmat Ullah	Pass	824	83	3.74
MCH16014	2012-ug-151	Kaleem Arif S/o Muhammad Arif	Pass	774	78	3.45
MCH16015	2012-ug-193	Asfa Abdur Raheem D/o Abdur Raheem	Pass	788	79	3.51
MCH16016	2012-ug-148	Ujala Rifaqat D/o Rifaqat Hussain	Pass	814	82	3.62
MCH16017	2011-gwg-387	Maham Mustafa D/o Ghulam Mustafa	Pass	816	82	3.7
MCH16018	2012-ug-171	Samia Asghar D/o Muhammad Asghar	Pass	779	78	3.48
MCH16019	2012-ug-137	Asad Naseer S/o Naseer Ahmad	Pass	741	75	3.2
Prepared by	(II : //Z 1		Checked by As	stt		

Roll.No.	Regd.No	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA
Department of	of Commerce, U	niversity of the Punjab, Gujranwala	a Campus.			
MCH16020	96-cs-7	Mah-i-Mobeen Khan D/o Muhammad Munawar Khan	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16021	2012-ug-123	Zunaira D/o Nawaz Ahmad	Pass	821	83	3.68
MCH16022		Hafiza Aysha Sharif D/o Muhammad Sharif Javed	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16023	2012-ug-224	Aqsa Arshad D/o Muhammad Arshad	Pass	793	80	3.53
MCH16024	2012-ug-241	Ali Aqash S/o Arshad Mehmood	Pass	792	80	3.54
MCH16025	2012-ug-186	Sunbal Rasheed D/o Abdul Rasheed	Pass	837	84	3.81
MCH16026	2012-ug-214	Huma Zaryab D/o Muhammad Fyaz Yaqoob	Pass	792	80	3.54
MCH 16027	2012-ug-147	Aneesa Tanveer D/o Chaudary Tanveer Ahmed	Pass	789	79	3.49
MCH16028	2012-pcg-235	Muhammad Marsat Zahid S/o Zahid Hamid	Thesis in Process			
MCH16029	2010-gcg-155	Muhammad Adnan S/o Basharat Ali	Pass	770	77	3.41
MCH16030	2012-ug-122	Khadija Naseem D/o Muhammad Naseem	Pass	760	76	3.29
MCH16031	2012-ug-206	Ammara D/o Muhammad Afzal	Pass	776	78	3.44
MCH16032	2012-ug-183	Aysha Sharif D/o Muhammad Sharif Javed	Pass	792	80	3.47
MCH16033	2012-ug-192	Mohsin Ehsan Manj S/o Ehsan Ahmed Khan Manj	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16034	2011-gcg-291	Irsum Sajid S/o Sajid Hussain	Pass	713	72	2.95
MCH16035	2012-ug-138	Abubakar Arshad S/o Muhammad Arshad	Pass	720	72	3.07
MCH16036		Samina Naz D/o Ch. Muhammad Aslam Naz	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16037	2012-ug-187	Ahsan Qayyum S/o Abdul Qayyum	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16038	2011-gcg-385	Muhammad Sohail S/o Muhammad Aslam	Thesis in Process			
MCH16039	2011-pcg-282	Nazish Saleem S/o Muhammad Saleem	Pass	824	83	3.74
MCH16040	2012-ug-178	Usman Shafique S/o Muhammad Shafique	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16041	2012-ug-140	Iqra Rani D/o Munawar Hussain	Pass	759	76	3.32
MCH16042	2012-ug-159	Noor E Saba D/o Bashir Ahmad Bhati	Thesis in Process			
MCH16043	2012-ug-208	Zeshan Ali S/o Maqbool Ahmad	Pass	744	75	3.23
MCH16044	2012-ug-164	Almas Rabbani D/o Ghulam Rabbani	Thesis in Process			
MCH16045	2012-ug-233	Muhammad Yasir Naveed S/o Naveed Ahmad	Pass	703	71	2.93
Prepared by _	(Umair/Zahee		Checked by Ass	stt		

Roll.No.	Regd.No	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>OPM</u>	CGPA
		niversity of the Punjab, Gujranwala	<u> </u>			
MCH16046	2012-ug-231	Ali Asif S/o Muhammad Asif	Pass	761	77	3.35
MCH16047	2009-gcc-22	Mateen Ahmad S/o Muhammad Ashraf	Pass	765	77	3.39
MCH16048	2012-ug-133	Sidra Boota D/o Muhammad Boota	Pass	779	78	3.47
MCH16049	2012-ug-194	Musarat Jamil D/o Muhammad Jamil	R.L			
MCH16050	2012-ug-179	Usman Haider S/o Muhammad Khan Nadeem	3rd Semester Freez	ee		
MCH16051	2012-ug-158	Iqra Khan D/o Abid Tanveer	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16052	2012-ug-196	Iqra Khalid D/o Muhammad Khalid	Pass	783	79	3.47
MCH16053	2012-ug-168	Saba Saira D/o Mahmood Ahmad	Pass	751	76	3.27
MCH16054	2012-ug-170	Muhammad Umar S/o Muhammad Ahsan	2nd Semester Freez	ze		
MCH16055		Amir Manzoor S/o Manzoor Ahmed	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16056	2012-ug-175	Tahir Jabbar S/o Jabbar Ahmad	Pass	706	71	2.92
MCH16057	2011-gcg-266	Rao Afrasyab Ahmad S/o Rao Muhammad Sarwar	Pass	696	70	2.89
MCH16058	2012-ug-237	Sana Majeed D/o Abdul Majeed	R.L			
MCH16059	2012-ug-145	Hanzla Naveed S/o Naveed Ahmad	Pass	709	71	2.98
MCH16060	2012-ug-191	Momna Zafar D/o Zafar Iqbal	Dropped in 1st Sen	nester		
MCH16061	2011-ug-105	Hafiz Muhammad Subhan Chishti S/o Faiz ur Rasool Faizan	Thesis in Process			
MCH16062	2010-stg-16	Arooj Imran D/o Imran Yousaf	Pass	744	75	3.24
MCH16063	2008-z-7087	Abdul Qudeer Ahmed S/o Muhammad Rifqe	Pass	714	72	3.03

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) **ADMIN OFFICER** (EXAMS. IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.

The	10-08	/2018
-----	-------	-------

Prepared by		Checked by Asstt	
	(Umair/Zaheer)	•	